Zeitplan Regiomeisterschaften - Samstag 20. Mai 2017

Uhrzeit

Manner

Frauen

m. Jgd.
U20

w. Jgd.
U20

m. Jgd.
u18

w. Jgd.
u18

m. Jgd.
U16

w. Jgd.
u16

13:30

Kampfrichterbesprechung

14:00

110m
HG (106)

Diskus

Kugel

Hoch I+I1

Diskus

14:05

110m
Hu (99)

14:15

Speer(600)

Weit |

Speer(600)

110m
Hui (91)

14:25

100m Hii
(84)

100m Hii
(84)

14:35

Weit Il

100m Hii
(76)

14:45

80m Hii
(84)

14:55

Weit |

80m Hu
(76)

15:10

Diskus

15:15

200m

15:20

Kugel

15:30

200m

15:40

200m

15:45

Speer(500)

15:50

200m

15:55

200m

16:00

200m

16:05

16:10

16:15

Hoch |

Hoch |

300m

16:20

Kugel

Kugel

Hoch Il

Weit
I+I1

16:25

300m

16:30

Speer(500)

16:45

800m

17:00

800m

800m

17:10

800m

800m

800m

17:20

800m

17:30

800m

(Zeitplandanderungen vorbehalten)




Zeitplan Regiomeisterschaften - Sonntag, 21. Mai 2017

Uhrzeit

Manner

Frauen

m. Jgd.
U20

w. Jgd.
U20

m. Jgd.
u18

w. Jgd.
u18

m. Jgd.
u16

w. Jgd.
u16

09:30

Kampfrichterbesprechung

10:00

Weit Il

Weit Il

Diskus

Weit |

Speer(600)

Kugel

10:10

1500m

1500m

1500m

10:30

1500m

1500m

1500m

Hoch |

11:00

100m V

Diskus

Diskus

Hoch Il

Diskus

11:10

Weit 1+11

11:20

100m V

11:30

Speer(800)

Speer(800)

100m V

11:35

11:40

100m V

11:45

100m V

12:00

Hoch |

Kugel

Hoch |

Kugel

100m V

12:15

100m V

12:20

Speer(700)

12:40

Kugel

100m V

13:00

100m Zw

13:10

100m E

13:15

100m E

13:20

100m E

13:25

100m E

13:30

100m E

Diskus

13:35

100m E

13:45

100m E

13:55

100m E

14:10

400m

400m

14:15

400m

14:25

400m

14:30

400m

14:35

400m

14:50

4x100m

14:55

4x100m

15:05

4x100m

4x100m

4x100m

15:15

4x100m

4x100m

15:25

4x100m




